
 
 
 

Pakosarja	
  Volvo	
  Penta	
  B18	
  –B20	
  4	
  syl.	
  
	
  
Mallityyppit:	
  
	
  
AQ115A,	
  AQ115B,	
  AQ130,	
  AQ130A,	
  AQ130B,	
  AQ130C,	
  
AQ130D,	
  AQ165A,	
  AQ170A,	
  AQ170B,	
  AQ170C,	
  AQD21A,	
  
BB115A,	
  BB115B,	
  BB115C,	
  BB165A,	
  BB170A,	
  BB170B,	
  
BB170C,	
  MB20A,	
  MB20B,	
  MB20C,	
  MD21A	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  

MARINEPASRTS	
  TILAUSNRO:	
  HGE4532	
  
KORVAA	
  VOLVO	
  tuotenro:	
  824532	
  


